Item of Treatment

New patient consultation (Excludes X-rays)

Routine Examination
Intra oral X-ray

OPT

CBCT

Boroughbridge

DENTAL CENTRE

Private Fees 2023

Hygiene Visits /Periodontal Treatment

Scale and polish

(30 minutes)

Periodontal Treatment (40 minutes)

Airflow
Restorations
Composite
Amalgam

Glass lonomer
Composite bonding
Root Fillings
Incisor/Canine
Premolar

Molar

Re root canal
Crown and Bridge
Porcelain Veneer

Gold crown

(40 minutes)

£65.00
£43.00
£9.50
£50.00
£100.00

£6700
£8900
£95.00

From £100.00- £130.00
From £85.00 - £110.00
From £70.00 - £90.00

From £265 per tooth

£300.00
£450.00
£650.00
£750.00

£450.00
£600.00



All ceramic crown

Root post

Marylond Bridge
Recement Crown
Recement Bridge

Implant (single tooth fully restored)
Extractions

Extraction single tooth
Surgical extraction
Dentures

Full acrylic (one arch)

Full acrylic (both arches)
Partial acrylic

Full/partial chrome/cobalt

Flexi Valplost

Addition to denture (excludes extraction if needed)

Tooth whitening

Boutique whitening package
Colgate Luminous

Mouth Guards

Bite guard

Invisalign

Invisalign (upper and lower)

Invisalign (single arch)

Invisalign Children & Teens

Consultation (Treatment Coordinator)
Clinical examination with Invisalign Provider
Other Treatments

Private emergency (none registered patients)

£495.00

£95.00

From £600.00
£30.00

£50.00
£2400.00

£95.00
£150.00

£400.00
£750.00
£375.00
£550.00
£600.00

£50.00

£300.00
£160.00

£80.00

From £3300.00
From £1,995.00
From £3,300.00
Complimentary

£100.00

£150.00



