

Private Fees 2023

Item of Treatment

item of fredtherit				
New patient consultation (Excludes X-rays)			£65.00	
Routine Examination			£43.00	
Intra oral X-ray			£9.50	
OPT			£50.00	
CBCT			£100.00	
Hygiene Visits /Periodontal Treatment				
Scale and polish	(30 minutes)		£67.00	
Periodontal Treatment (40 minutes)			£89.00	
Airflow	(40 minutes)		£95.00	
Restorations				
Composite		From	£100.00- £130.00	
Amalgam		From	£85.00 - £110.00	
Glass Ionomer		From	£70.00 - £90.00	

Root Fillings

Composite bonding

Incisor/Canine	£300.00
Premolar	£450.00
Molar	£650.00
Re root canal	£750.00

From £265 per tooth

Crown and Bridge

Porcelain Veneer	£450.00
Gold crown	£600.00

All ceramic crown	£495.00
Root post	£95.00
Maryland Bridge	From £600.00
Recement Crown	£30.00
Recement Bridge	£50.00
Implant (single tooth fully restored)	£2400.00
Extractions	
Extraction single tooth	£95.00
Surgical extraction	£150.00
<u>Dentures</u>	
Full acrylic (one arch)	£400.00
Full acrylic (both arches)	£750.00
Partial acrylic	£375.00
Full/partial chrome/cobalt	£550.00
Flexi Valplast	£600.00
Addition to denture (excludes extraction if needed)	£50.00
Tooth whitening	
Boutique whitening package	£300.00
Colgate Luminous	£160.00
Mouth Guards	
Bite guard	£80.00
<u>Invisalign</u>	
Invisalign (upper and lower)	From £3300.00
Invisalign (single arch)	From £1,995.00
Invisalign Children & Teens	From £3,300.00
Consultation (Treatment Coordinator)	Complimentary
Clinical examination with Invisalign Provider	£100.00
Other Treatments	
Private emergency (none registered patients)	£150.00